
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

63 

66 

202 

16 

4 

20 

54 

72 

347 

411 

34 

99 

77 

29 

11 

055 

120 

98 

73 

02 

89 

38 

05 

144 

42 

201 

14 

711 

10 

45 

523 

67 

08 

206 

36 

142 

Class 

POR 

POR 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

O2.0L 

O2.0L 

O2.0L 

BMW 

BMW 

O2.0L 

POR 

POR 

POR 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

POR 

O2.0L 

BMW 

O2.0L 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

POR 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

POR 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Name 

Scott Ryan 

Gary Schultz 

Perry Genova 

Andre Herke 

Christopher Zappa 

Colby Schindel 

Alexander Ross 

John Bechtol 

Richard Maloumian Jr 

Roy Hopkins 

Glen Clarke 

John Ross 

Duane Smith 

T. Wade Herren 

Michael Schindel 

Jack Ingold 

Adrienne Hughes 

Kevin Fryer 

Jim Southwood 

Charles Schwimer 

Alton Fryer 

Matthew Kuli 

David Farnsworth 

Mark Skeen 

Karl Hughes 

Mark Francis 

Andrew Grannis 

Robert Hayes 

Peter Stillwell 

Robert Ball 

John Barhydt 

Chuck Kelly 

Tim Cashman 

Joe Liles 

John Wood 

Steve Liadis 

Make/Model 

1971 Porsche 914-6 

1972 Porsche 914-6 

1970 BMW 2002 

1968 BMW 2002 

1971 BMW 2002tii 

1975 BMW 2002 

1970 Datsun 240Z 

1972 Datsun 240Z 

1956 Austin Healey 100-4 

1969 BMW 2002 

1973 BMW 2002 

1972 Datsun 240Z 

1971 Porsche 914-6 

1972 Porsche 914 

1974 Porsche 911 

1969 BMW 2002 

1975 BMW 2002 

1975 BMW 2002 

1972 Porsche 911 T rs 

1965 Maserati Tipo 151 

1976 BMW 2002 

1972 Datsun 240Z 

1972 BMW 2002 

1972 BMW 2002 

1973 BMW 2002 

1972 BMW 2002 

1979 BMW 320i 

1971 Porsche 911E 

1972 Porsche 911 

1974 BMW 2002 

1975 BMW 2002 

1970 Porsche 914-6 

1970 BMW 2002 

1970 BMW 2002 

1972 BMW 2002 tii 

1983 BMW 320i 

Hometown 

Butler PA 

Pittsburgh PA 

Chapel Hill NC 

Sarasota FL 

Pittsburgh PA 

Port St. Lucie FL 

Venetia PA 

Pittsburgh PA 

Fort Washington PA 

Spencerport NY 

Mountain Ontario 

Canonsburg PA 

Sewickley PA 

Manassas VA 

Bradfordwoods PA 

Hillsborough NC 

Spencerport NY 

Falls Church VA 

Mars PA 

McKees Rocks PA 

Pasadena MD 

Butler PA 

Schaumburg IL 

Durham NC 

Cazenovia NY 

La Jolla CA 

Cleveland Heights OH 

North Port FL 

Millersville PA 

Downingtown PA 

Eureka MO 

Murrysville PA 

Lutherville MD 

Charlotte NC 

Dalton MA 

Pittsburgh PA 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

5 

4 

4 

Best Tm 

2:13.094 

2:16.061 

2:16.756 

2:17.359 

2:19.637 

2:20.371 

2:19.319 

2:21.968 

2:20.944 

2:22.764 

2:23.863 

2:24.044 

2:22.462 

2:23.772 

2:26.944 

2:26.068 

2:28.199 

2:28.017 

2:28.921 

2:30.623 

2:30.644 

2:30.237 

2:30.957 

2:30.047 

2:37.184 

2:37.315 

2:40.904 

2:45.420 

2:36.389 

2:22.307 

2:23.035 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (2:13.094) for POR by Scott Ryan. 

Printed: 7/15/2018 3:42:17 PM 

Chiefs of Timing - Les Walter & Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Chief Scorer - Don Baker 

Race Director - Bob Borgo 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region, SCCA, Inc 

Margin of Victory 

1.350 

Avg. Speed 

57.802 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.094 

Best Speed 

63.023 

Best Lap by 

63 - Scott Ryan 

Pittsburgh Vintage Grand Prix
Schenley Park - Pittsburgh, PA

Heading

2018 Pittsburgh Vintage Grand Prix 

Group 4 Sports Cars Over 2.0L 

Gp4 Race 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 14:13:16 

Schenley Park 2.330 miles 

7/15/2018 14:00 


